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Meadow Beauty-S

Bathroom Mirror Lights Series

CODE

MEADOW BEAUTY-S-12

MEADOW BEAUTY-S-14

MEADOW BEAUTY-S-16

MEADOW BEAUTY-S-18

MEADOW BEAUTY-S-20

MEADOW BEAUTY-S-24

www.bluelunar.net

CHIP DIMENSIONS
2835 520mm
2835 620mm
2835 720mm
2835 800mm
2835 920mm
2835 1120mm

MIRROR LIGHTS SERIES



